L100
Safety Locking Devices
S A F E  I M P L E M E N T A T I O N  A N D  O P E R A T I O N
O r i g i n a l  o p e r a t i n g  i n s t r u c t i o n s
E
N
20
11

AC-AH-A 63000721 Angled
AC-AH-F4 63000722 Straight, flexible, 4 directions
AC-AH-F2J2 63000723 Straight, flexible, 2 directions, alignable 2 direc-
tions
AC-AH-F1J2 63000724 Straight, flexible, 1 direction, alignable 2 directions
AC-AH-F4J2-TK 63000725 Straight, flexible, 4 directions, alignable 2 direc-
tions, rotatable head
Article Part No. Description
AC-A-M20-12NPT 63000843 Adapter, M20 x 1.5 on 1/2 NPT
AC-PLP-8 63000844 Built-in plug, M12, plastic, with internal 8-pin con-
nection cable
AC-KL-AH 63000846 Actuator interlock, for locking the actuator intro-
duction
CB-M12-5000E-5GF 678055 PUR, 5-pin, 5 m, shielded, M12 coupling, straight,
prefabricated on one end
CB-M12-10000E-5GF 678056 PUR, 5-pin, 10 m, shielded, M12 coupling,
straight, prefabricated on one end
CB-M12-15000E-5GF 678057 PUR, 5-pin, 15 m, shielded, M12 coupling,
straight, prefabricated on one end
CB-M12-25000E-5GF 678058 PUR, 5-pin, 25 m, shielded, M12 coupling,
straight, prefabricated on one end
CB-M12-5000E-8GF 678060 PUR, 8-pin, 5 m, shielded, M12 coupling, straight,
prefabricated on one end
Accessories
30 L100 Leuze electronic
13.1 Accessory dimensional drawings
Figure 13.1: AC-AH-S actuator
Figure 13.2: AC-AH-A actuator
CB-M12-10000E-8GF 678061 PUR, 8-pin, 10 m, shielded, M12 coupling,
straight, prefabricated on one end
CB-M12-15000E-8GF 678062 PUR, 8-pin, 15 m, shielded, M12 coupling,
straight, prefabricated on one end
CB-M12-25000E-8GF 678063 PUR, 8-pin, 25 m, shielded, M12 coupling,
straight, prefabricated on one end
Article Part No. Description
32
156